331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348

COGNOME
PIETROPAOLO
SBRESCIA
TORTORA
DE BARTOLOMEO
FALCO
VENTRIGLIA
GRANATA
DEL GAUDIO
GIUSTINO
GUARINO
SANTAMARIA
PAESANO
SQUILLANTE
LETTINI
CULLIA
VASTARELLA
CORRADO
CONTE
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NOME
CARMEN
FEDERICA

MARCO
ROSALIA
SIMONE
CHIARA
GIUSEPPE
ANTONIO
MARILENA
MARIA

EMANUELA PIA

RITA
SERGIO
GIULIANA
GIOVANNI
CARMELA

IMMACOLATA

SARA

DATA DI
NASCITA
30/01/1992
02/04/1988
03/06/1988
04/07/1991
12/02/1991
16/04/1991
06/01/1990
06/12/1987
07/05/1991
03/02/1991
24/04/1989
06/01/1991
02/09/1982
20/10/1989
18/02/1991
10/12/1990
26/08/1988
06/09/1990

LUOGO DI
NASCITA
NAPOLI
NAPOLI

VICO EQUENSE

AUGUSTA
BENEVENTO
NAPOLI

MUGNANO DI NAPOLI

NAPOLI
NAPOLI
VILLARICCA
BENEVENTO
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI

VOTO
ESAME
MATURITA'

66
85
70
70
70
80
65
75
80
82
80
67
60
88
72
75
65
70

cultura
generale e
attualita

6
10,25
9,5
6,25
8,5
10,5
9
7,75
6
5,25
3,5
10,25
9,25
6,75
7,75
2
6
0,75

airitto,
economia storia,
politica e geografia e
economia filosofia
9 1,25
6,5 1,25
3,5 4,5
6 5
5,5 1,75
3 2,25
2 2,75
3,75 3,5
8 -0,75
2,25 4,75
6 0,75
-0,25 4
3 1,5
0,75 2,5
-0,25 3,75
4,5 0,25
2 1,75
0 -0,25

storia dell'arte
e letteratura
italiana

1,75
-0,75
-0,5
-0,75
0,5
0
2
0,5
2
2,5
3,75
-0,25
-0,5
2,75
0,75

-0,5
2,75

PUNTEGGIO
TOTALE

18
17,25
17
16,5
16,25
15,75
15,75
15,5
15,25
14,75
14
13,75
13,25
12,75
12
10,75
9,25
3,25

ESITO
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso

idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo




